Jewish Foundation for Education of Women-SUNY Global Affairs Program

APPLICATION FORM JFEW-SUNY Global Affairs Program 2021-2023

Full Name (First, Last and Middle Initial	
Date of Birth (mm/dd/yyyy):	U.S. Citizen: Yes⊡ No □
Gender:	_ Country of Birth:
Country of Permanent Residency:	
Academic Information:	
SUNY Campus:	G #
Current Year of Study: Freshman Sophomore	e 🗌 Junior 🗆 Senior 🗆
Cumulative GPA: Major (and minor if a	applicable):
Contact Information:	
Phone Number: ()	<u> </u>
Geneseo email:	
Personal Statement (maximum 2-pages):	
Explain your interest in Global Affairs and how thi	s program will benefit your career goals.
For more information about the program: https://s	ystem.suny.edu/global/opportunities/jfew/
By signing below, I attest that:	
All the information I have provided is accurate	
• I authorize University personnel to access and repurpose of evaluating my candidacy for this interre-	eview my financial aid records and transcript for the nship
• I authorize the Jewish Foundation for the Educa selected as a JFEW-SUNY scholar.	tion of Women to list my name on their website if I am
• I authorize my university's Career Development promotional material if I am selected as a JFEW-S	<i>,</i>
Signature:	Date:

Authorization to Check Financial and Academic Records

Students applying to the JFEW SUNY Global Affairs scholarship are required to verify their financial aid and academic records. Please carefully review the following requirements in applying to this scholarship and *initial* all boxes to confirm your awareness of this information.

Name: (First, Middle, Last)_

G#:	_
• •	Student Aid (FAFSA) on file with my University's Office of s FAFSA established that I have demonstrated financial need.
my financial aid and academic info	my financial aid and academic records and to communicate ormation to administrators of the Jewish Foundation for onal Relations and Global Affairs Program for the duration 21-2023).
Signature:	Date: